
  

Service Training Level 1 Devices 

Handling and Maintenance Service Training  

Course in English Language   

Richard Wolf Academy  
Prima Vista 

 

1st day Instruments, Endoscopes and Imaging 

 

09:00 h 

 

10:00h 

 

12:00 h 

12:45 h 

 

 

14:00 h  

 

17:00 h 

 

Welcome 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

 

 

End of the day 

 

Program, Targets 

 

Instruments and Endoscopes 

Basic instruction, handling, troubleshooting, Repair exchange 

 

Basic Imaging light 

Basic information about Light sources 

 

ENDOLIGHT LED  

Function, maintenance and troubleshooting 

2nd day Imaging and Insufflator 

 

09:00 h 

 

 

10:00 h 

 

12:00 h 

12:45 h 

 

 

14:00 h 

 

 

15:00 h  

 

17:00 h 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

End of the day 

 

Basic Imaging video 

Basic information about video and signals 

 

ENDOCAM Logic 4K  

Function, maintenance and troubleshooting 

 

ENDOCAM Logic 4K  

Function, maintenance and troubleshooting 

 

Hands-on-Training & Troubleshooting 

RIWOmobil wiring, error detection and troubleshooting 

 

Highflow 45L 

Function, maintenance and troubleshooting 

 

3rd day Additional devices 

 

09:00 h 

 

 

10:45 h 

 

12:00 h 

12:45 h  

 

17:00 h 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch  

 

 

End of training 

 

Fluid Control Arthro 

Function, maintenance and troubleshooting 

 

Power Speed AS1  

Function, maintenance and troubleshooting    

  

Fluid Control 

Function, maintenance and troubleshooting 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Organisation Office: 
 

 Mrs. Yvonne Hofer 

 Richard Wolf GmbH   Phone:   +49 70 43 35-4398 

 Pforzheimer Straße 32   Fax: +49 70 43 35-4462 

 75438 Knittlingen, Germany  E-mail:  yvonne.hofer@richard-wolf.com   

 

mailto:yvonne.hofer@richard-wolf.com

