Service Training Level 1 Devices



Handling and Maintenance Service Training Course in English Language

1 st day		Instruments, Endoscopes and Imaging	
09:00 h	Welcome	Program, Targets	3
10:00h		Instruments and Endoscopes Basic instruction, handling, troubleshooting, Repair exchange	19
12:00 h 12:45 h	Lunch	Basic Imaging light Basic information about Light sources	7
14:00 h		ENDOLIGHT LED	
17:00 h	End of the day	Function, maintenance and troubleshooting	
2 nd day		Imaging and Insufflator	
09:00 h		Basic Imaging video Basic information about video and signals	West Laster
10:00 h		ENDOCAM Logic 4K Function, maintenance and troubleshooting	
12:00 h 12:45 h	Lunch	ENDOCAM Logic 4K	7
		Function, maintenance and troubleshooting	7
14:00 h		Hands-on-Training & Troubleshooting RIWOmobil wiring, error detection and troubleshooting	
15:00 h		Highflow 45L Function, maintenance and troubleshooting	
17:00 h	End of the day	Turiction, maintenance and troubleshooting	
3 rd day		Additional devices	0
09:00 h		Fluid Control Arthro Function, maintenance and troubleshooting	
10:45 h		Power Speed AS1 Function, maintenance and troubleshooting	
12:00 h	Lunch	·	
12:45 h		Fluid Control Function, maintenance and troubleshooting	
17:00 h	End of training		

Organisation Office:

Mrs. Yvonne Hofer

Richard Wolf GmbH Phone: +49 70 43 35-4398 Pforzheimer Straße 32 Fax: +49 70 43 35-4462

75438 Knittlingen, Germany E-mail: yvonne.hofer@richard-wolf.com